

Pachet 3 CURATENIE

I.D.: 78145980

Data publicarii	31.01.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.233,89 RON - 3.233,89 RON

Descriere: LM9163 DETERGENT DE VASE MANUAL LIMONE VERDE 5 L 1 2 12 56.69 680.28 1480 NEUTRO FLOOR a pH Neutro 5KG 1 2 3 69.09 207.27 1801 SGRASSATORE ULTRA Limone 5KG 1 2 2 112.74 225.48 1892 DEO FRESH Talco & Iris 750ML 1 6 18 25.09 451.62 1281SD LAVACOTO DEZINCRUSTANT ACID 5KG 1 2 4 64.85 259.40 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML 1 8 16 7.20 115.20 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML 1 20 20 9.01 180.20 FLC FARAS CU LAMELA + COADA INALTA 1 48 12 8.19 98.28 LU16 LAVETE UMEDE 16*18 CM 3 174 20 2.86 57.20 MML MANUSI MENAJ (MARIMEA L) 2 12 24 2.25 54.00 SM240 NEGRU 240 L 10 10 30 7.48 224.40 SMB240 SACI MENAJ ALBASTRI 240 L (10 BUC) 1 10 20 10.14 202.80 SMN351 NEGRU 35 L 15 50 100 2.11 211.00 1866 CRYSTAL VETRI Multiuso 750ML 1 6 18 14.82 266.76
